Pycckuit s3bik

MartemaTtuka

Pdusmka

Xumus

Buonorus

Wctopus (c XX BekoM)

leorpacus

1
2
3
4
5 UHdbopmaTHka
6
7
8
9

AHIIMIACKUI A3bIK

10|HemeLKkuin 93bIK

11| ®paHLy3CKuii S3bIK

12|061wwecTBO3HaHNE

13| UcnaHckuii s3biK

17|UcTopus (6e3 XX Beka)

18| Nlutepatypa

20/ UToroBoe cobecenoBaHue

29| AHITIMIACKWI YCTHBIN

30| HeMeLKui YCTHbI

31|dpaHuy3Cckuit YCTHBIN

33| MicnaHcKui YCTHBIN

51| Pycckuii 3bIK

52/ MaTtemaTuka

53| ®dusmnka
54 Xumunsa

55|MHdopmaTrka

56 buonorus

57|Uctopus (¢ XX Bekom)

58 eorpacusi

59| AHITIMIACKMI A3bIK

60| HemeLkunin 3bIK

61| DpaHLy3CcKUit A3bIK

62 06L1eCcTBO3HaHWE

63 cnaHckuii A3bIk

68|/lnTepatypa

71 PoaHol 5i3blk

72|PogHas nutepaTtypa

79| AHFNNCKUI YCTHBIN

80| HeMeLKuni YCTHbI

81| ®paHLy3CKuin YCTHbI

83| MicnaHcKui YCTHBIN




